UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Division Name

Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth - Variety

Junior - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Game Day

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day
Large Varsity - Game Day

Large Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Game Day

Medium Varsity - Game Day

Medium Varsity - Game Day
Small Varsity - Game Day
Small Varsity - Game Day
Small Varsity - Game Day

Small Varsity - Game Day

Program Name

DanceForce AZ

DanceForce AZ

DanceForce AZ

Chaparral High School

Perry High School
Casteel High School
Highland High School

Desert Mountain High School
Chaparral High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High
School

Chaparral High School
Desert Mountain High School
Highland High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High
School

Desert Edge High School
Mountain Ridge High School
ALA Queen Creek
Higley High School
Marana High School
Casteel High School
Highland High School
Perry High School
Sunrise Mountain High School
Chaparral High School
Hamilton High School
Cactus Shadows High School

Red Mountain High School

Team Name

DanceForce Youth
Contemporary

DanceForce Youth
Variety

DanceForce Junior
Jazz

Junior Varsity -
Game Day

Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz
Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Jazz

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Game Day
Hamilton Pomline
Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Event Score

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded

At Large Bid - The Dance

67.175 Summit

87.475

At Large Bid - The Dance

84.2 Summit

88.775

82.175
81.8
80.6

79.55

78.55
76.4

85.625
82.8

82.675
79.525

73.475
90.5
88.05
87.775
85.375
88.75
89.075
88.725
84.675
90.125
89.7
83.825
79.625

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

Division Name
Small Varsity - Game Day
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate - Jazz

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Varsity - Intermediate - Pom

Junior Varsity Coed

Program Name
Mesa High School
Highland High School
Perry High School
Chaparral High School
Hamilton High School
Mountain Ridge High School
Desert Mountain High School
Sunrise Mountain High School
Cactus Shadows High School
ALA Queen Creek
Highland High School
Chaparral High School
Desert Mountain High School
Hamilton High School
Mountain Ridge High School
ALA Queen Creek
Cactus Shadows High School
Higley High School

Casteel High School

Desert Edge High School

Marana High School

Crismon High School

Desert Edge High School

Marana High School

Crismon High School

Skyline High School

Desert Vista High School

Team Name
Varsity - Game Day
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Hamilton Pomline
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate
- Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate
- Hip Hop

Varsity - Intermediate
-Jazz

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Varsity - Intermediate
- Pom

Junior Varsity Coed

Event Score

73.975

91.375

90.95

89.35

88.5

88.4

86.875

86.675

86.575

85.275

93.65

93.275

92.325

91.825

88.05

86.725

85.9

85.175

89.925

87.475

87.325

87.35

76.9

75.075

74.85

70.4

69.9

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

Division Name

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling
Game Day

Junior Varsity Non Tumbling

Game Day

Large Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Game Day

Medium Varsity Game Day

Small Junior Varsity

Program Name

Perry High School

Campo Verde High School

Mesa High School

Cienega High School

Perry High School

Highland High School

Perry High School

Cactus Shadows High School

Hamilton High School

Florence High School

Florence High School

Cactus Shadows High School

Mesa High School

Notre Dame Preparatory High

School

Ironwood Ridge High School

Cactus Shadows High School

Team Name

Junior Varsity Non
Tumbling

Junior Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Junior Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Junior Varsity Non
Tumbling Game Day

Large Varsity Game
Day

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity

Varsity

Medium Varsity

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Junior Varsity

Event Score

84.9

78.7

75.9

66.7

92.3

89.4

88.3

80.2

79.9

77.3

92.9

91.1

86.3

77.3

74.4

74.7

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Division Name

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity Game Day

Small Junior Varsity Game Day

Small Junior Varsity Game Day Cactus Shadows High School

Small Junior Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Coed

Small Varsity Coed Game Day

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Program Name

Mountain View High School

Chaparral High School

ALA Queen Creek

Sandra Day O'Connor High

School

Hamilton High School

Casteel High School

Highland High School

Chaparral High School

Mountain View High School

Willow Canyon High School

Chandler High School

Higley High School

Chaparral High School

Casteel High School

Williams Field High School

Red Mountain High School

Team Name

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

Junior Varsity

JV

Junior Varsity

Small Junior Varsity
Game Day

Small Junior Varsity
Game Day

Small Junior Varsity
Game Day

Small Junior Varsity
Game Day

Small Varsity Coed

Small Varsity Coed
Game Day

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Event Score

74.2

73.4

72.1

71.8

69.9

67.9

88.6

86.9

85.4

84.5

82.2

90.9

84.0

83.6

811

79.6

78.7

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded
Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Quialified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

6th

7th

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

1st

Division Name

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division |

Small Varsity Division I

Small Varsity Division I

Small Varsity Division I

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Small Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity

j v
<7 (UCA
2
Program Name Team Name
Desert Vista High School Small Varsity
Brawley Union High School Small Varsity

Ironwood Ridge High School

ALA Queen Creek

Notre Dame Preparatory High
School

Combs High School

Mesquite High School

Chaparral High School

Williams Field High School

Red Mountain High School

Youngker High School

Casteel High School

Desert Edge High School

Combs High School

Cienega High School

Mountain View High School

Medium Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Small Varsity Game
Day

Medium Varsity
Game Day

Super Varsity

Event Score

75.7

74.4

70.4

80.6

76.9

74.3

93.3

92.1

91.1

88.8

86.1

85.2

83.8

81.8

79.2

82.8

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded
Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



UCA/UDA - Desert Southwest Regional

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name

Super Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity Game Day

Large Junior High Game Day

Small Junior High

Small Junior High

Open Traditional Rec NON -
14U

Program Name

Highland High School

Mountain View High School

Hamilton High School

Sandra Day O'Connor High
School

Santan JH School

Santan JH School

Mountain View High School

Florence Rec Cheer

Team Name

Super Varsity Game
Day

Super Varsity Game
Day

Varsity Game Day

Super Varsity Game
Day

Large Junior High
Game Day

Small Junior High

Small Junior High

Florence Rec Cheer

Event Score

91.7

91.0

89.0

86.6

75.2

75.5

72.5

66.2

Gilbert, AZ - 11/16/2024

Bid Awarded
Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

Qualified - National High
School Cheerleading
Championship

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



