

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
1st	Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical	DanceForce AZ	DanceForce Youth Contemporary	67.175	At Large Bid - The Dance Summit
1st	Youth - Variety	DanceForce AZ	DanceForce Youth Variety	87.475	
1st	Junior - Jazz	DanceForce AZ	DanceForce Junior Jazz	84.2	At Large Bid - The Dance Summit
1st	Junior Varsity - Game Day	Chaparral High School	Junior Varsity - Game Day	88.775	
1st	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Perry High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	82.175	
2nd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Casteel High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	81.8	
3rd	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Highland High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	80.6	
4th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Desert Mountain High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	79.55	
5th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Chaparral High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	78.55	
6th	Junior Varsity - Jazz	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Junior Varsity - Jazz	76.4	
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Chaparral High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	85.625	
2nd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Desert Mountain High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	82.8	
3rd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Highland High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	82.675	
4th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	79.525	
5th	Junior Varsity - Pom	Desert Edge High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	73.475	
1st	Large Varsity - Game Day	Mountain Ridge High School	Varsity - Game Day	90.5	
2nd	Large Varsity - Game Day	ALA Queen Creek	Varsity - Game Day	88.05	
3rd	Large Varsity - Game Day	Higley High School	Varsity - Game Day	87.775	
4th	Large Varsity - Game Day	Marana High School	Varsity - Game Day	85.375	
1st	Large Varsity - Jazz	Casteel High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.75	
1st	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Highland High School	Varsity - Game Day	89.075	
2nd	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Perry High School	Varsity - Game Day	88.725	
3rd	Medium Varsity - Game Day	Sunrise Mountain High School	Varsity - Game Day	84.675	
1st	Small Varsity - Game Day	Chaparral High School	Varsity - Game Day	90.125	
2nd	Small Varsity - Game Day	Hamilton High School	Hamilton Pomline	89.7	
3rd	Small Varsity - Game Day	Cactus Shadows High School	Varsity - Game Day	83.825	
4th	Small Varsity - Game Day	Red Mountain High School	Varsity - Game Day	79.625	





	5 V			= 10	211
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
5th	Small Varsity - Game Day	Mesa High School	Varsity - Game Day	73.975	
1st	Small Varsity - Jazz	Highland High School	Varsity - Jazz	91.375	
2nd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Perry High School	Varsity - Jazz	90.95	
3rd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Chaparral High School	Varsity - Jazz	89.35	
4th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Hamilton High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.5	
5th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Mountain Ridge High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.4	
6th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Desert Mountain High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.875	
7th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Sunrise Mountain High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.675	
8th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Cactus Shadows High School	Varsity - Jazz	86.575	
9th	Small Varsity - Jazz	ALA Queen Creek	Varsity - Jazz	85.275	
1st	Small Varsity - Pom	Highland High School	Varsity - Pom	93.65	
2nd	Small Varsity - Pom	Chaparral High School	Varsity - Pom	93.275	
3rd	Small Varsity - Pom	Desert Mountain High School	Varsity - Pom	92.325	
4th	Small Varsity - Pom	Hamilton High School	Hamilton Pomline	91.825	
5th	Small Varsity - Pom	Mountain Ridge High School	Varsity - Pom	88.05	
6th	Small Varsity - Pom	ALA Queen Creek	Varsity - Pom	86.725	
7th	Small Varsity - Pom	Cactus Shadows High School	Varsity - Pom	85.9	
8th	Small Varsity - Pom	Higley High School	Varsity - Pom	85.175	
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Casteel High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	89.925	
1st	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	Desert Edge High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	87.475	
2nd	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	Marana High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Hip Hop	87.325	
1st	Varsity - Intermediate - Jazz	Crismon High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Jazz	87.35	
1st	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Desert Edge High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	76.9	
2nd	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Marana High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	75.075	
3rd	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Crismon High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	74.85	
4th	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	Skyline High School	Varsity - Intermediate - Pom	70.4	
1st	Junior Varsity Coed	Desert Vista High School	Junior Varsity Coed	69.9	





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
1st	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling	Perry High School	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling	84.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Campo Verde High School	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	78.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Mesa High School	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	75.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	Cienega High School	Junior Varsity Non Tumbling Game Day	66.7	
1st	Large Varsity Game Day	Perry High School	Large Varsity Game Day	92.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Medium Varsity	Highland High School	Medium Varsity	89.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Medium Varsity	Perry High School	Medium Varsity	88.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Medium Varsity	Cactus Shadows High School	Medium Varsity	80.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Medium Varsity	Hamilton High School	Varsity	79.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
5th	Medium Varsity	Florence High School	Medium Varsity	77.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Medium Varsity Game Day	Florence High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	92.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Medium Varsity Game Day	Cactus Shadows High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	91.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Medium Varsity Game Day	Mesa High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	86.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Medium Varsity Game Day	Notre Dame Preparatory High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	77.3	
5th	Medium Varsity Game Day	Ironwood Ridge High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	74.4	
1st	Small Junior Varsity	Cactus Shadows High School	Junior Varsity	74.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship



Diagonomia	Division Name	Drawn Name	Toom Nome	Every Coope	Did Assembled
Placement 2nd	<b>Division Name</b> Small Junior Varsity	Program Name  Mountain View High School	Team Name Junior Varsity	74.2	Bid Awarded  Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Junior Varsity	Chaparral High School	Junior Varsity	73.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Junior Varsity	ALA Queen Creek	Junior Varsity	72.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
5th	Small Junior Varsity	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Junior Varsity	71.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
6th	Small Junior Varsity	Hamilton High School	JV	69.9	
7th	Small Junior Varsity	Casteel High School	Junior Varsity	67.9	
1st	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	Highland High School	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	88.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	Chaparral High School	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	86.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	Cactus Shadows High School	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	85.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	Mountain View High School	Small Junior Varsity Game Day	84.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Coed	Willow Canyon High School	Small Varsity Coed	82.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Coed Game Day	Chandler High School	Small Varsity Coed Game Day	90.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Division I	Higley High School	Small Varsity	84.0	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Division I	Chaparral High School	Small Varsity	83.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Division I	Casteel High School	Small Varsity	81.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Varsity Division I	Williams Field High School	Small Varsity	79.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
5th	Small Varsity Division I	Red Mountain High School	Small Varsity	78.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship





Placoment	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
Placement 6th	Small Varsity Division I	Desert Vista High School	Small Varsity	75.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
7th	Small Varsity Division I	Brawley Union High School	Small Varsity	74.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
8th	Small Varsity Division I	Ironwood Ridge High School	Medium Varsity	70.4	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Division II	ALA Queen Creek	Small Varsity	80.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Division II	Notre Dame Preparatory High School	Small Varsity	76.9	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Division II	Combs High School	Small Varsity	74.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Varsity Game Day	Mesquite High School	Small Varsity Game Day	93.3	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Varsity Game Day	Chaparral High School	Small Varsity Game Day	92.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Small Varsity Game Day	Williams Field High School	Small Varsity Game Day	91.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Small Varsity Game Day	Red Mountain High School	Small Varsity Game Day	88.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
5th	Small Varsity Game Day	Youngker High School	Small Varsity Game Day	86.1	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
6th	Small Varsity Game Day	Casteel High School	Small Varsity Game Day	85.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
7th	Small Varsity Game Day	Desert Edge High School	Small Varsity Game Day	83.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
8th	Small Varsity Game Day	Combs High School	Small Varsity Game Day	81.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
9th	Small Varsity Game Day	Cienega High School	Medium Varsity Game Day	79.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Super Varsity	Mountain View High School	Super Varsity	82.8	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	Bid Awarded
1st	Super Varsity Game Day	Highland High School	Super Varsity Game Day	91.7	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Super Varsity Game Day	Mountain View High School	Super Varsity Game Day	91.0	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
3rd	Super Varsity Game Day	Hamilton High School	Varsity Game Day	89.0	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
4th	Super Varsity Game Day	Sandra Day O'Connor High School	Super Varsity Game Day	86.6	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Large Junior High Game Day	Santan JH School	Large Junior High Game Day	75.2	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Small Junior High	Santan JH School	Small Junior High	75.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
2nd	Small Junior High	Mountain View High School	Small Junior High	72.5	Qualified - National High School Cheerleading Championship
1st	Open Traditional Rec NON - 14U	Florence Rec Cheer	Florence Rec Cheer	66.2	